SCHUTZENKREIS 11 1- KOBLENZ e.V.
im RHEINISCHER SCHUTZENBUND e.V.

ERGEBNISLISTE
LIGAWETTKAMPFE 2014

LUFTGEWEHR - AUFLAGE

Gruppe 1
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Gebenroth, Willi

Berres, Thomas

Meurisch, Silvia

Kliebisch, Gerd
Meurisch, Klemens

Jentzsch-P6pping Ute
Sievert, Ria
Sievert, Hans-Peter

Paatsch, Eckart

. Blunk, Manfred
. Setzer, Uwe
.Korn, Bernd

. Gran, Paul

. Gobel, Gerhard

.Zell, Peter

.Kliebisch, Elke
. Zingel, Rainer

. Mackowiak, Hans

. Grothe, Karl

. Grabbe, Georg

. KlaBmann, Karl-Heinz
. Hunder, Hermann

SG Pfaffendorf I
SG Bendorf |

SG Horchheim |
SG Oberlahnstein Il
SG Braubach |

SG Braubach |

SG Pfaffendorf II
SG Pfaffendorf Il
SG Horchheim |
SG Pfaffendorf Il
SG Oberlahnstein Il
SG Oberlahnstein I
SG Oberlahnstein Il
SG Bendorf |

SG Braubach |

SG Horchheim |
SG Braubach |

SG Braubach |

SG Horchheim |

SG Bendorf |

SG Horchheim |
SG Bendorf |

SG Pfaffendorf Il

SG Pfaffendorf Il
SG Bendorf |

SG Oberlahnstein li
SG Horchheim |

. Schwabenhaus, Monika SG Oberlahnstein Il

297

290 299
295 297

293
295
201
292
293
294
293
291
294
278
269

295
0

292 291

290

282
290
0

276
291

22 :2
14 : 10
11:13
8:16
5:19

N W W b~ o
o o1 o1 &~ O

1182
1178
1177
1173
1167
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295 296 294

297 292
289 296

294 290 296

294 285 293

2906 294 284

290 294 289

287 292 290

201 292 281

289 285 288

281 284 285

284 278 281

277 286 287

286 270 278

297
293

297 O

293 298
0 294

0 288 287

287 0 294
0 280 292
279 295 275

287 283 0
0O 0 290

295,5
2945
294,25
293,25
291,75
291,25
291.25
290,5
289,5
288,75
285,25
284,25
282
275,5

296,3 3. WK

294,66 3. WK
292,33 3. WK

288,33 3. WK

287,66 3. WK
287,33 3.WK
283 3.WK
282 3.WK
290,5 2.WK



Gruppe 2

© © 0N o O A~ W N

N N NN B R R R R R R R R
W N P O © © N O 00 A w N P

a ~ w p B

SG Urbar |

SG Bendorf 11

SSG Asterstein |

SG Oberlahnstein 111
SG Waldesch |

Meseberg-Kremser Ulrike SG Urbar |

Grezla, Beatrix

Fiedler, Henry
Graf, Wolfgang

Kratz, Uschi

Schwabenhaus Monika

Lammersdorf, Hugo
Schneider, Heinrich
Kuborn, Tom

Fuhrmann, Markus

. Becker, Heribert

. Gréf, Alfred

Lorscheider,Helmut
Hanke, Manfred

Haas, Renate

. Stiller, Rosemarie

. Schmidt, Jorg

Becker, Jutta

Bischoff, Gunter

. Peters, Klaus-J.

. Schneider, M.L.

. Boewe, Eve

SG Urbar |

SG Bendorf I
SG Bendorf Il
SSG Asterstein |

SG Oberlahnstein
SG Bendorf Il

SSG Asterstein |
SSG Asterstein |

SG Bendorf I

SG Oberlahnstein Il
SG Bendorf I

SSG Asterstein |
SG Oberlahnstein IlI
SG Urbar |

SG Urbar |

SG Oberlahnstein Il
SG Waldesch |

SG Waldesch |

SG Waldesch |

. Schwabenhaus,Engelbert SG Oberlahnstein 11l

SG Waldesch |
SG Waldesch |

298 293 295 294
205 293 287 291
286 288 284 295
276 293 285 294
290 284 283 289

284 284 292 283
286 286 282 286

284 285 285 283
283 282 283 284
283 281 280 288
281 284 282 284
277 285 279 286
278 279 275 286
282 287 272 274
292 265 273 280
280 267 282 275
256 279 281 278
285 283 0 291
285 286 0 286
284 282 0 281
0 280 274 285
232 262 0 257

0O O 0 274

8:0 20 :4
6:2 18:6
4.4 14:10
2.6 8:16
0:8 0:24

1180 295
1166 291,5
1153 288,25
1148 287
1146 286,5

1143 285,75

1140 285
1137 284,25
1132 283

1132 283

1131 282,75

1127 281,75

1118 279,5

1115 278,75

1110 277,5

1104 276

1094 273,5

859 286,33 3.WK
857 285,66 3.WK
847 282,33 3.WK
839 279,66 3.WK
751 250,33 3.WK
274 274 2.WK
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Schneider, Angelika
Kukies, Erwin
Kramer, Horst
Back, Monika
Mdnch, Anni
Zeutzhaus, Gitta
Maxeiner, Martha
Breidbach, Brigitte

Morsch, Jirgen

. Tschiernitz, Bernd
. FleRer, Josef

. Back, Manfred

. Pohl, Jutta

SSG Asterstein 11
SG Pfaffendorf 111
SG Horchheim 11

SSG Asterstein |1
SG Pfaffendorf Il
SSG Asterstein |1
SG Horchheim 11
SSG Asterstein |1
SG Pfaffendorf I11
SG Horchheim 11
SG Horchheim 11
SG Pfaffendorf I11
SG Pfaffendorf Il
SG Pfaffendorf 11l
SG Horchheim 11
SSG Asterstein |1
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282
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285
280
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284
273
281
276
242
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280
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281
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286
273
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290
283
289
285
290
279
278
278
270
268

275

289
293
286
281
288
288
284
279
271
274
261
283
284

19:5
8:16
9:15

1159
1145
1142
1138
1133
1129
1121
1111
1108
1093
1025
844

837

289,75
286,25
285,5
284,5
283,25
282,25
280,25
277,75
277
273,25
256,25
281,33 3.WK

279 3.WK
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18.
19.
20.

Gruppe 1
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Muller, Volker
Klaus, Ridiger
Fuhrmann, Markus
Pierskala, Norbert
Hanke, Manfred
Schneider, Angelika
Schneider, Heinrich
Grabbe, Georg

Becker, Heribert

. Gréaf, Wolfgang

. Schmitt, Jorg

Klemenz, Walter

. Graf, Alfred

Schwabenhausen, Engelbert

Minch, Anni

Dyas, Helmut
Bergweiler, Marina
Pohl, Jutta
Fulla,Alfred

Kratz, Ursula

KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m

SV Nievern |
SG Bendorf 11
SG Oberlahnstein 111

SSG Asterstein |

SV Nievern |

SV Nievern |

SG Bendorf I

SG Bendorf

SG Oberlahnstein I
SSG Asterstein |
SSG Asterstein |
SG Bendorf I

SG Oberlahnstein 1l
SG Bendorf I

SG Oberlahnstein I
SV Nievern |

SG Bendorf I

SG Oberlahnstein I
SSG Asterstein |
SG Oberlahnstein I
SV Nievern |

SSG Asterstein |

SV Nievern |

SSG Asterstein |
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285
276
281
271
264
269
268
268
259
268
251
245
234
238
271

224

249

267

278
281
277
278
274
259
250
273
266
260
265
261
263
265
262
263
240
241

252

27

275
287
269
269
264
272
267
263
256
255
251
267
224
245
238
253
246
220
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10
20
33

284
273
277
273
276
266
268
265
269
259
273
259
244
237
213
254
240

281
274
273
269
275
273
265
257
266
263
256
271
262
238
241
261

255

282
273
277
283
270
275
281
265
266
272
266
234
249
243
233
266
214
237
252

1685
1664
1654
1643
1623
1614
1599
1591
1582
1577
1562
1537
1476
1466
1458
1297
1164

947

759

267

280.83
277,33
275,66
273,83
270,5

269

266,5
265,16
263,66
262,83
260,33
256,16

246

244,33

243

259,4 5.WK
232,8 5.WK
236,75 4. WK
253 3.WK

267 1.WK



Luftpistole

Gruppe 1
1. SG Pfaffendorf | 6:0 16:2
2. SG Waldesch | 2:2
3. SG Urbar Il 1:5 5:13
4.  SG Sayn | 1:5 5:13
1. Herth, Sven SG Urbar I 338 361 348 1047 349
2. Pohl, Lothar SG Pfaffendorf | 354 339 346 1039 346,66
3. Parma, Micheal SG Waldesch | 340 348 346 1034 344,66
4. Herzel, Alexander SG Sayn | 338 346 338 1022 340,66
5. Mohn, Christian SG Waldesch | 342 326 343 1011 337
6. Berres, Thomas SG Pfaffendorf | 342 331 331 1004 334,66
7. Mohn, Ingrid SG Waldesch | 323 317 336 976 325,33
8. Grothe, Karl SG Pfaffendorf | 329 309 332 970 323,33
9. Herth, Stefan SG Urbar I 323 315 321 959 319,66
10. Ludwig, Dietmar SG Sayn | 302 326 326 954 318
11. Meurisch, Klemens SG Pfaffendorf | 322 298 322 942 308
12. Jung, Franz-Josef SG Sayn | 330 307 292 929 309,66
13. Mackowiak,Hans SG Pfaffendorf | 0 340 362 702 351 2.WK
14. Pasini, Horst SG Urbar I 317 0 287 604 302 2.WK
15. Weber, Joachim SG Urbar I 301 285 O 586 293 2.WK
16. Hirsch, Viktor SG Urbar I 0 0 312 312 312 1.WK
17. Kretzer, Bernd SG Sayn | 0 0 280 280 280 1.WK

18. Becker, H SG Waldesch | 0O 198 O 198 198 1.WK
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Grothe,Ulrich

Woischwill, Michael

Herth, Stefan

w N

Nehlmeyer, Frank

Syré, Gregor
Gobel, Angela

Weber, Joachim

Pasini, Horst
Herth, Sven
Gobel,Horst
Rudolf, Heinz
Ferber, Jorg

Rasic, Vitomir

Sportpistole

SG Bendorf |

SG Urbar 11

SG Bendorf 11

SG Bendorf |
SG Bendorf |
SG Urbar I
SG Bendorf |
SG Bendorf I
SG Bendorf
SG Urbar I
SG Urbar I
SG Urbar Il
SG Bendorf I
SG Bendorf Il
SG Bendorf I
SG Bendorf Il

275
260
244
244
241
227
187
220
200

159

257
252
264
204
242
238
242
209
231
222
189

201

8:0
4:4
0:8

266
245
252
273
246
222
240
216
244
216
219
223

258
258
245
255
241
227
227
204

224
232
211

23:1
11:13
2:22

1056
1015
1005
976
970
914
896
849
675
662
640
434
360

264

253,75
251,25

244

2425

228,5

224

212,25

225 3.WK
220,66 3.WK
213,33 3.WK
217  2.WK

180 2.WK



